©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
February 2006
FAN6520B Rev. 1.0.3
FA
N
6520B

The FAN6520B is rated for operation from 0° to +70°C
with the FAN6520BI rated from –40° to +85°C.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN6520BM 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520BMX 0°C to 70°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
FAN6520BIM –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Rails
FAN6520BIMX –40°C to 85°C SOIC-8 Tape and Reel
2
FAN6520B Rev. 1.0.3
FA
N
6520B
  S